Forelgpige resultater
Dato: 13.05.2014
Seilas: Race 3
Plass Seilnr
NOR-7607
NOR-11106
NOR-12783
NOR-4847
NOR-11599
NOR-11061
NOR-12030
NOR-14029
NOR-13416
NOR-11702
NOR-15014
NOR-13466
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Forelgpige resultater
Dato: 13.05.2014
Seilas: Race 3
Plass  Seilnr
NOR-14469
NOR-3619
NOR-7471
NOR-3487
NOR-10344
NOR-14741
NOR-13455
NOR-8773
NOR-2696
NOR-629
NOR-5801
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Klasse 2 (f.o.m. 0,898)

Bat
Lucille
Ashiki
Swai
Vinna
Aiolos
Albertine
Baba Yaga
EMMA
Lizita
Spleis
Havlgye
Mas

Skipper

Harry Nilsen

Svein Tenggren
Remi Rasmussen
Helge Andreassen
Arne Linchausen
Frittz Breivik
Oddgeir Strgmsnes
@ystein Nystad
Bjgrnar Strand
Bernt Aanonsen
Jan Eric Hauge

Per Edvard Saupstad

Klasse 1 (t.o.m. 0,897)

Bat

Inua

Caro 2
Norte
Don’t Panic
Sofie

Ea
Victoria
Anemone
Fritia
Raptus
Tora

Skipper

Enno Rodegerdts
Finn Arne Brenna
Roar Eikeland

Ola Sakshaug
Gunnar Jgrgensen
Morten Leknes
Tobias Johnsen
Karl Martin Brattli
Fredrik Fgre
Trond Bliksveer
Hakon Gustavsen

Forening

Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening

Forening

Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening
Bodg Seilforening

Battype

Contrast 33

CB 365

Salona 37
Contrast 36
Bavaria 37

Hans 341

Elan 37

Bavaria 34 Cruiser
Bavaria 34 cr
Bavaria 33 Cruiser
Hanse 385
Bavaria 34 Cruiser

Battype

HR 310

Polo 86
Scanmar 345
Albin Cumulus
Hanse 311
Hanse 312
Hunter 27x
Albin 78
Maxi 84
Scampi 30
Mamba 33

HCP
0,872
0,94
1,002
0,897
0,896
0,914
0,953
1,14
0,9
0,876
0,951
0,88

HCP

0,821
0,809
0,868
0,812
0,87

0,869
0,856
0,806
0,804
0,831
0,869

Reell
4938
4805
4619
5162
5571
5640
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Reell
5162
5408
5044
5596
5270
5489
6074
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Korrigert Straff Poeng Lotteri

4306
4517
4628
4630
4992
5155
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Korrigert Straff Poeng Lotteri

4238
4375
4378
4544
4585
4770
5199
0

0
0
0

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
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